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“Thelonious Monk plays the Music of Duke Ellington” (1955)
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19564 [ZBriliant Corners. 19574 [ZThelonious Himself, Monks' Music
19584F [Z[d Thelonious in Action, Misterioso

19594F [£ At Town Hall, Thelonious Alone In San Francisco
19604E[Z[XAt The Blackhawk’ZE DR REEHLTLNVET,
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time
1. RA T LY »ERRZE L3 (MONO)
It Don't Mean A Thing (If It Ain't Got That Swing) 4:42
© 2. VILARTATATYR-LT 4 (MONO)
Sophisticated Lady 4:32
© 3. 7A-Hvb-Avyk-/3yk (MONO)
I Got It Bad And That Ain't Good 5:56
4. BLZED LT (MONO)
Black And Tan Fantasy 3:28
© 5. L—K A>T 43 (MONO)
Mood Indigo 3:16
6. 7A-Lyb-T YT -T—FObZAT - A-/\—k (MONO)
I Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart 5:43
© 7. YY)F 21—k (MONO)
Solitude 3:45
8. F+¥>J 7> (MONO)
Caravan 5:56

YA REAS—-FTa1—%-I!) k> [Original recording remastered]
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7L At The Blackhawk®D 747 $% 5
Round Midnight
Epistrophy(Closing Theme)

time
4:39
2:36
3:14
5:19
5:11
3:09
3:36
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5:36
3:03
3:57
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